

Abstract at cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land including uprooting					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TonB		
Page No-	01	=	0.5715 Ha		
@ ₹ 76526.08/Ha.				₹	43963.0
(212) Spreading The Existing					
Bituminous Road Surface					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TonB		
Page No-04		=	389.54 m ²		
@ ₹ 20.61 /m ²				₹	8028.0
(313) Const at Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TonB		
Page No-19		=	850.94 m ³		
@ ₹ 264.14 /m ³				₹	224767.0
(414) P.V. Laying Spreading					
& Compacting WBM gr-LIT					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TonB		
Page No-	02	=	45.37 m ³		
Page No-	05	=	75.05 m ³		
			120.42 m ³		
	Lt-	119.19 m ³			
@ ₹ 3729.65/m ³				₹	444537.0

Continuation

721295

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Plv, and applying primer					
Coat with Bitumen					
do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 11				604.45 m ²	
@ ₹ 57.32/m ²					₹ 34647.0
(6/6) Plv and applying tack					
Coat with Bitumen emulsion					
do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 14				8811.80 m ²	
@ ₹ 16.46/m ²					₹ 145042.0
(7/7) Plv and laying 30 BC					
with 100-120 TDH do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 15				220.34 m ³	
@ ₹ 12174.51/m ³					₹ 2682532.0
(8/8) corr. ab DLC concrete					
Sub base do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 02				4.88 m ³	
@ ₹ 3856.51/m ³					₹ 18820.0
(9/9) Construction ab Panel					
Concrete pre Pavement					
do do					

Continuation

36023567

3602 336 2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No —	06	=	123.10	m ³	
@ ₹ 7812.70/m ³				7	961743.0
(10/11) Rec mis grade kilo-					
meter local stone do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No —	16		04 NOS		
@ ₹ 2715.04/NOS				7	10860.0
(11/1) Rec mis grade kilo -					
meter local stone do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No —	16	=	11 NOS		
@ ₹ 778.57/NOS				7	8564.0
(12/12) Direction and place					
Identification size do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No —	16	=	0.96	m ²	
@ ₹ 14873.87/m ²				7	14279.0
(13/13) Plv and erecting					
'1st' metal Beam crash					
bolster do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No —	16	=	180.0	m	
@ ₹ 3287.03/m				7	591665.0
(14/14) Plv & fixing ab road					

Continuation

5189447

518447=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stud do - do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
page No - 16	=		96 Nos		
@ 7 294.67 Nos				7	28288.0
(15/15) Supt 14 m & installation					
ab delimator do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
page No - 16	=		16 Nos		
@ 7 830.03 Nos				7	13280.0
(16/16) Plv & fixing ab retro -					
retro-rectroised do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
page No - 17	=		10 Nos		
@ 7 4345.42 Nos				7	43454.0
(17/16) Plv & fixing ab retro -					
retro-rectroised do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
page No - 17	=		2 Nos		
@ 7 4216.24 Nos				7	8432.0
(18/16) Plv & fixing ab					
retro-rectroised do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
page No - 17	=		02 Nos		
@ 7 4071.71 Nos				7	8143.0
(19/16) Plv & fixing ab					
retro-rectroised do do					

Continuation

5291044=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
page No -	17	=	02 Nos		
@ ₹ 8541.07/Nos				₹	17082.0
(20/17) per m/s grade					
Boundary pillar done					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
page No -	17	=	48 Nos		
@ ₹ 661.07/Nos				₹	31730.0
(21/18) painting new letter				₹	
Figure done					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
page No -	17	=	528		
@ ₹ 0.77				₹	407.0
(22/19) planting at trees by					
the road sides done					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
page No -	17	=	124 Nos		
@ ₹ 1305.10/Nos				₹	157912.0
(23/20) Road marking with Hot					
applied Thermoplastic					
done					
	Qty	vide	Tomb		
page No -	18	=	463.20 m ²		
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²				₹	410622.0
(24/20) Road marking with Hot					
applied Thermoplastic done					

Continuation

5908807-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	wide	Tmb		
Page No -	18	=	52.0 m ²		
@ 7 1005	1.95/m ²			7	52309.0
(25/21) Plv & fixing			ab ty piece		
M/R Informatory sign					
do do					
	Qty	wide	Tmb		
Page No -	18	=	02 Nos		
@ 7 10745	17/NOS			7	21490.0
(26/22) Earth work			in excavation		
For foundation do do					

	Qty	wide	Tmb		
Page No -	03	=	294.42 m ³		
	08	=	5.42 m ³		
			299.84 m ³		
	Lt		297.98 m ³		
@ 7 405.83	1/m ³			7	120929.0
(27/23) Plv concrete			for plain		
concrete			in open		
foundation do do					
	Qty	wide	Tmb		
Page No -	05	=	10.50 m ³		
Page No -	05	=	5.42 m ³		
Page No -	05	=	16.20 m ³		
Page No -	07	=	49.64 m ³		

Continuation

6103535

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No — 09 =			3.77	m ³	
			85.	53 m ³	✓
@ 7 6058.43/m ³				7	518178.0
(28/29) Plr concrete for plain					
concrete for open foundation					
do do —					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 07 =			61.58	m ³	
Page No — 09 =			5.90	m ³	
			67.48	m ³	✓
@ 7 6985.36/m ³				7	471372.0
(29/25) Plain/Reinforced cement					
concrete for Sub structure					
do do —					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 10 =			2.68	m ³	
Page No — 12 =			3.26	m ³	
			6.04	m ³	✓
@ 7 6985.36/m ³				7	42192.0
(30/26) Plr Weeb holes in					
brick masonry dander					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 07 =			120	NOS	
@ 7 Page No — 12 =			32	NOS	
			152	NOS	

Continuation

7135277

7/352772

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 7 285.52/nos				7	43399.0
(31/27) Supplying, filling & placing in SD Bar dunder					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 08	=		188.38 Kg		
Page No - 11	=		157.16 Kg		
			345.54		
	=	0.347 m	M7		
@ 7 75327.471 m7				7	26063.0
(32/28) Painting on parapet					
Paint dunder					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page - 20	=	147.	52	m ²	
Page 20	=	41.	28	m ²	
Page 20	=	23.	36	m ²	
		212.	16	m ²	
@ 7 134.16/m ²				7	29524.0
(33/29) Drainage Sloops complete as per drawing dunder					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 12	=		2 Nos		
@ 7 5763.45/nos				7	11527.0
(34/30) pcc in substructure complete dunder (m-15)					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 08	=		33.24 m ³		

Continuation

7245790

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 7 652	1.85	m ²	—	7	216786.0
(35/31) plv and laying R.C.C.					
Pipe NP-3	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no —	09	=	15.0 m		
@ 7 6713.29	1 m	—		7	100699.0
(36/32) Sand filling in					
Foundation	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no —	05	=	0.39 m ³		
@ 7 578.66	1 m ³	—		7	226.0
(37/33) P.W. & laying R.C.C.					
Suber structure	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no —	12	=	1.97 m ³		
@ 7 7065.98	1 m ³	—		7	13920.0
(38/34) Plv & filling Joint					
Sealing	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no —	12	=	12 RM		
@ 7 55-86	1 RM	—		7	670.0
(39/35) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no —	07	=	162.15 m ²		

Continuation

7578091

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 6145.01/m ³				7	996412.0
(40/36) plastering with cement					
mortar (1:1.14) double					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 9		168.0 m			
Page No - 20		124.80 m ²			
		292.80 m ²			
		285.88 m ²			
@ ₹ 202.78/m ²				7	57971.0
(41/37) Brick masonry work					52496.0
in cement mortar double					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 19		15.61 m ³			
@ ₹ 6154.66/m ³				7	96074.0
				7	8728548.0
Add 18% GST				7	1571139.0
Add 14% LC				7	87285.0
Add S. fee				7	125628.0
				7	132156.0
				7	10519128.0
				7	10510600.0
Less - 0.31% Sch. As per 41. (C)				7	82609.0
				7	32589.0
				Net	10486519.0
					10478017.0
Am't					
10/03/25					
J.C					

Continuation

KHATANGI SENARI ROAD TO MOBARAKPUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Arwal

DIVISION

Senari

SUB-DIVISION

900

MEASUREMENT BOOK